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Link do produktu: https://www.largo.com.pl/1318020m-cewka-elektrozaworu-24v-13-3x37-mm-p-3078.html

Opis produktu

1318020M Cewka elektrozaworu 24V 13,3x37

mm

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Producent

Cewka elektrozaworu Hydraforce

Napiecie:

Moc:

Opornos¢:

Srednica wewnetrzna:
Dtugos¢:

Rodzaj przytacza:
Producent:

Numer refedrencyjny:
6301024

24V
14,7W
39,3 Ohm
13,3 mm
37 mm

2 spade
Hydraforce

140,22 zt
114,00 zt
Dostepny

HYDRAFORCE
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